
463 SKIBUS ST. VIGIL
SKIBUS S. VIGILIO

14.12.2025-12.04.2026
28.11.2026-12.12.2026

TÄGLICH

Zwischenwasser
Montal
St. Vigil, Miara
Ras
St. Vigil, Miara
St. Vigil, Zentrum
St. Vigili, Kirche
St. Vigil, Rathaus
Naturparkhaus
Lëgn de S. Maria
Paracia
Lëgn de S. Maria
St. Vigil, Camping
St. Vigil, Roncac
Naturparkhaus
St. Vigil, Clara
St. Vigil, Call
St. Vigil, Plazores
St. Vigil, Weisses Kreuz
St. Vigil, Miara
St. Vigil, Miara
Montal
Zwischenwasser

8.04
8.08

8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.17
8.18
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.25
8.26
8.28

A

8.16
8.20

8.23
8.24
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.29
8.30
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.40

8.30
8.31
8.33
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.39
8.41
8.42
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.52

A

8.42
8.43
8.45
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.53
8.54
8.56
8.57
8.58
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.04

8.54
8.55
8.57
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.11
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.16

A

9.06
9.07
9.09
9.11
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.17
9.18
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.26
9.28

9.18
9.19
9.21
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.26
9.27
9.29
9.30
9.32
9.33
9.34
9.35
9.36
9.37
9.38
9.40

A

9.30
9.31
9.33
9.35
9.36
9.37
9.38
9.39
9.41
9.42
9.44
9.45
9.46
9.47
9.48
9.49
9.50
9.52

9.42
9.43
9.45
9.47
9.48
9.49
9.50
9.51
9.53
9.54
9.56
9.57
9.58
9.59

10.00
10.01
10.02
10.04

A

9.54
9.55
9.57
9.59

10.00
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.05
10.06
10.08
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.16

10.06
10.07
10.09
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.17
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.28

A

10.18
10.19
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.29
10.30
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.40

10.30
10.31
10.33
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.41
10.42
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.52

A

10.42
10.43
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.53
10.54
10.56
10.57
10.58
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.04

10.54
10.55
10.57
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.11
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.16

A

11.06
11.07
11.09
11.11
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.17
11.18
11.20
11.21
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.26
11.28

A

11.30
11.31
11.33
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39

Longega
Mantena

S. Vigilio, Miara
Ras

S. Vigilio, Miara
S. Vigilio, Centro
S. Vigilio, Chiesa

S. Vigilio, Municipio
Centro Parco Naturale

Lëgn de S. Maria
Paracia

Lëgn de S. Maria
S. Vigilio, Camping

S. Vigilio, Roncac
Centro Parco Naturale

S. Vigilio, Clara
S. Vigilio, Call

S. Vigilio, Plazores
S. Vigilio, Croce Bianca

S. Vigilio, Miara
S. Vigilio, Miara

Mantena
Longega

TÄGLICH

Zwischenwasser
Montal
St. Vigil, Miara
Ras
St. Vigil, Miara
St. Vigil, Zentrum
St. Vigili, Kirche
St. Vigil, Rathaus
Naturparkhaus
Lëgn de S. Maria
Paracia
Lëgn de S. Maria
St. Vigil, Camping
St. Vigil, Roncac
Naturparkhaus
St. Vigil, Clara
St. Vigil, Call
St. Vigil, Plazores
St. Vigil, Weisses Kreuz
St. Vigil, Miara
St. Vigil, Miara
Montal
Zwischenwasser

13.57
13.58
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.08

14.10
14.11
14.13
14.15
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.19
14.21
14.22
14.24
14.25
14.26
14.27
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.32

A

14.22
14.23
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.33
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.44

14.34
14.35
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.43
14.45
14.46
14.48
14.49
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.56

A

14.46
14.47
14.49
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.57
14.58
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.08

14.58
14.59
15.01
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.09
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.20

A

15.10
15.11
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.19
15.21
15.22
15.24
15.25
15.26
15.27
15.28
15.29
15.30
15.32

15.22
15.23
15.25
15.27
15.28
15.29
15.30
15.31
15.33
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.41
15.42
15.44

A

15.34
15.35
15.37
15.39
15.40
15.41
15.42
15.43
15.45
15.46
15.48
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.56

15.46
15.47
15.49
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.55
15.57
15.58
16.00
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.04
16.05
16.06
16.08

A

15.58
15.59
16.01
16.03
16.04
16.05
16.06
16.07
16.09
16.10
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.20

16.10
16.11
16.13
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.19
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.27
16.28
16.29
16.30
16.32

A

16.22
16.23
16.25
16.27
16.28
16.29
16.30
16.31
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.44

16.34
16.35
16.37
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.43
16.45
16.46
16.48
16.49
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.56

A

16.46
16.47
16.49
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.55
16.57
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.04
17.05
17.06
17.08

16.58
16.59
17.01
17.03
17.04
17.05
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.16
17.17
17.18

17.22
17.26

A

17.10
17.11
17.13
17.15
17.16
17.17
17.18
17.19
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.25
17.26
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.30

17.34
17.38

Longega
Mantena

S. Vigilio, Miara
Ras

S. Vigilio, Miara
S. Vigilio, Centro
S. Vigilio, Chiesa

S. Vigilio, Municipio
Centro Parco Naturale

Lëgn de S. Maria
Paracia

Lëgn de S. Maria
S. Vigilio, Camping

S. Vigilio, Roncac
Centro Parco Naturale

S. Vigilio, Clara
S. Vigilio, Call

S. Vigilio, Plazores
S. Vigilio, Croce Bianca

S. Vigilio, Miara
S. Vigilio, Miara

Mantena
Longega

A bis zum 22 März und ab 28 Nov
fini al 22 mar e dal 28 nov
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